FEE STRUCTURE FOR BS-MS STUDENTS FOR SESSION 2021-22

		Sem I	Sem II	Sem III & V & VII & IX	Sem IV& VI & VIII & X
Caution money					
Institute		1000			
Library		1000			
Hostel & Mes	S	2000			
		4000			
Yearly Fee					
Statutory		1000		1000	
Medical		100		100	
Student Welf	are	100		100	
Hostel Admis	sion	500		500	
Health Insura	nce+	590		590	
		2290		2290	
Semester Fee					
Tuition Fee*		33400	33400	33400	33400
Registration F	ee	300		300	
Examination I		500	500	500	500
Student Amer	nities	500	500	500	500
Gymkhana/sp	orts	200	200	200	200
Laboratory Co		400	400	400	400
Hostel Seat R		2000	2000	2000	2000
Electricity & V	Vater	500	500	500	500
Medical Regis		100		100	
		44190	37500	40190	37500
TOTAL		44190	37500	40190	37500

NOTE:

+ Likely to change every year. Now, it is compulsory for all students. To be be collected once a year.

*SC/ST candidates are exempted from tuition fees and PD candidates are also exempted from tution fees w.e.f. 2017-18_Even Semester.

The above is applicable prospectively. The existing students shall pay the tuition fee as follows:

Joining year	Tution fee
2015-16	Rs.10,000.00
2016-17	Rs.11,000.00
2017-18	Rs.27,500.00
2018-19	Rs.30,300.00
2019-20	Rs.33,400.00
2020-21	Rs.33,400.00

Note: Fee mentioned above does not include the mess charges.